Harris County Department of Education
Energy Conservation Postings
For the Fiscal Year 2025-2026

Month

Cost of Electricty

KWH Used

Cost of Water
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Cost of Gas

MCF Used

September

$ 5,972.92

35,410

1,246.54

59,017
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i
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0

November

$0.00
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