## Harris County Department of Education Energy Conservation Postings For the Fiscal Year 2025-2026

Month	Cost	of Electricty	KWH Used	С	ost of Water	Gallons Used	Co	ost of Gas	MCF Used
September	\$	-	0	\$	5,972.92	35,410	\$	1,246.54	59,017
October	\$	-	0	\$	-	0	\$	-	0
November	\$	-	0		\$0.00	0	\$	-	0
December	\$	-	0	\$	-	0	\$	-	0
January	\$	-	0	\$	-	0	\$	-	0
February	\$	-	0	\$	-	0	\$	-	0
March	\$	-	0	\$	-	0	\$	-	0
April	\$	-	0	\$	-	0	\$	-	0
May	\$	-	0	\$	-	0	\$	-	0
June	\$	-	0	\$	-	0	\$	-	0
July	\$	-	0	\$	-	0	\$	-	0
August	\$	<u> </u>	0	\$	-	0	\$	-	0
Totals	\$	-	0	\$	5,972.92	35,410	\$	1,246.54	59,017